
Maple Leaf Classic – November 6 & 7, 2010 
 

 Senior II International Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1  184  Jean Bartkowiak   Lucie Dechene   Quebec 

 

 Senior II International Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J) 
Result 

1 119  Robert Goulet   Ginette Bourguignon  Quebec 

  

Senior I International Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 144  Zoran Bojic   Maria Bojic   Concord 

2 113  Clinton Colliers   Sylvie Odlevakova   Vaughan 

3 150  The Tran    Jacklyn Tran   Toronto 

4 151  Ed Wong   Maria Keung   Toronto 

 

Youth International Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1   152  Dmitry Nesterov   Emily Mrozinski   North York 

 

Adult International Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 111  Paul Brown   Cathie Penalagan   Goderich 

 

Senior I International Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J) 
Result 

1 116  Jim Deglau   Elena Sinelnikova   Edmonton 

2 186  Jean-Francois Rousseau  Nathalie Ladoucer   Quebec 

3 146  Jacques Oliver   Elena Anikeeva   Gatineau 

4 119  Robert Goulet   Ginette Bourguignon  Quebec 

 

Senior II International Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 111  Paul Brown   Cathie Penalagan   Goderich 

2 124 William Lee  Fiona Tam  Toronto 

3 183  Tom Hua   Phung Hua   Toronto 

4 184  Jean Bartkowiak   Lucie Dechene   Quebec 

 

  

Youth International Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
Result 

1 147  Winson Tam   Anna Nina Kus   Toronto 

 

Senior I International Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 111  Paul Brown   Cathie Penalagan   Goderich 

2 113  Clinton Colliers   Sylvie Odlevakova   Vaughan 

3 124  William Lee   Fiona Tam   Toronto 

4 183  Tom Hua   Phung Hua   Toronto 

5 150  The Tran    Jacklyn Tran   Toronto 

6 184  Jean Bartkowiak   Lucie Dechene   Quebec 

 

Junior International Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1   166  Artaniy Kokhanov  Abigail Xinkas   Toronto 

 

 

 

 



Junior International Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
Result 

1 167  Tony Cooperman   Sabrina Flisfeder   Toronto 

2   166  Artaniy Kokhanov   Abigail Xinkas   Toronto 

 

 

Adult International Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
Result 

1 147  Winson Tam   Anna Nina Kus   Toronto 
2 131  Daniel Studenny   Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau  Toronto 

3 187  Ronen Cherniavski   Alexandra Sevastianova  Thornhill 

 

Youth International Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 181  Lucas Barcz   Joanna Kumala   North York 

2 231  Adrian Krol   Simone Zamarlik   Concord 

3 149  Kamil Wrobel   Claudia  Sawon  Mississauga 

 

Youth International Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J) 
Result 

1 147  Winson Tam   Anna Nina Kus   Toronto 

2 190  Mario Acosta-Cevallos  Diana Lemeshko   Alberta 

 

Senior I International Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
Result 

1 127  Andre Plante   Suzanne Murray   Quebec 

2 116  Jim Deglau   Elena Sinelnikova   Edmonton 

3 142  Lawrence Chan   Anh Chan   Toronto 

4 186 Jean-Francois Rousseau  Nathalie Ladoucer   Quebec 

5 144  Zoran Bojic   Maria Bojic   Concord 

6 145  Derek Triolet   Jennifer Van Vlaenderon  North York 

7 112  David Cheung   Ann Cheung   North York 

 

Adult International Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 231  Adrian Krol   Simone Zamarlik   Concord 

2 185  Samer Wehbe   Daniella Rocher   Manotick  

3 149  Kamil Wrobel   Claudia  Sawon  Mississauga 

 

Junior International Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J) 
Result 

1 167  Tony Cooperman   Sabrina Flisfeder   Toronto 

2 228  Jacob Korenev   Dayana Nikon   Concord  

3 195  Simon Falk   Emy Shtrachtman   North York 

4 201  Michael Krot   Karyna Liubchenko  North York 

 

Adult International Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J) 
Result 

1 241 Daniils Kutuzovs  Karolina Swietoniowska Toronto 

2 110  Artur Adamski   Ariel Oziewicz   Mississauga 

3 189  Gary Askarov-Vaiman  Maria Shalvarova   North York 

4 141  Nurlan Gallyamov   Mila Sheina   Concord 

5 229  Anrii Voloshyn   Emili Attia   Concord  

6 190  Mario Acosta-Cevallos  Diana Lemeshko   Alberta 

SF1 131  Daniel Studenny   Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau  Toronto 

SF2 187  Ronen Cherniavski   Alexandra Sevastianova  Thornhill 

SF3 235  David Ponce   Muna Breiten   Quebec 

 

 

 
 

 



Juvenile 1 International Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
Result 

1 214  Nikita Babaev   Anastasia Sinyauskaya  Concord 

2 209  Jonathan Lysenko   Rachel Lysenko   Concord 

3 208  Idan Pomeransky   Michelle Bromberg  Concord 

4 217  Michael Olkhovski   Aleksia Penek   Concord 

5 200  Peter Dani   Julia Marina Bocsan  Toronto 

 

Adult International Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
Result 

1 158  Jason Schattman   Hanna Kazhamiaka  Waterloo 

2 157  Scott Ross   Sarah Williams   London 

3 156  Emanuel Ausch   Mariana Ausch   North York 

4 176  Sebastian Lai   Susanna Ng   North York 

5 114  Bob Bonefant   Mary Caose   Ottawa 

6 159  Robert Henderson   Carolyn Augusta   Spencerville 

7 128  Cameron Postnikoff  Dawn Parker   Waterloo 

 

Juvenile 2 International Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
Result 

1 238  Michael Bluvshtein  Michelle Lifshits   Concord 

2 199  Daniel Edri   Veronika Chayko   North York 

3 168  Max Rabiner   Jasmine Proudian   Richmond Hill 

4 216  Jacob Perzan   Sonia Zhuravlev   Concord 

 

Junior International Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
Result 

1 220  Igal Nulman   Annabelle Kolomeisky  Concord 

2 100  Ben Clark   Brooke Hannaford   Burlington 

 

Senior I International Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
Result 

1 156  Emanuel Ausch   Mariana Ausch   North York 

2 176  Sebastian Lai   Susanna Ng   North York 

3 114  Bob Bonefant   Mary Caose   Ottawa 

 

Juvenile 1 International Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
Result 

1 170  Anton Truveler   Ema Glaoubakh   Concord 

2 172  Den Zhelasko   Nicole Samylin   Concord 

3 169  Dylan Blyuss   Michelle Chernyak   Toronto 

 

Juvenile 2 International Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
Result 

1 230  Anton LoRi   Christine Budniak  Concord 

2 218  David Sholkov   Nikol Beri   Concord 

 

Adult International Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
Result 

1 179  Trung Ngo   Anne Vo   Mississauga 

2 120  Harry Hu   Joan Wong   Scarborough 

3 180  Miroslaw Kruszynski  Eva Ciosek   Mississauga 

4 125  Eagle Leung   Hannah Ng   North York 

5 155  Adam Zielinski   Anita Zielinska   Mississauga 

6 129  Antal Ronaszeki   Lynda Sendall   Scarborough 

 

Junior International Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
Result 

1 221  Brian Emmanuels  Lolita Davidov   Concord 

2 160  Alex Averiyanov   Alina Grintchenko   Concord 

3 222  Darryl Huevos   Lauren Fichman   Concord 

4 161  Max Stryrczula Masniak  Michelle Stryrczula Masniak  Concord 



 

Senior I International Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
Result 

1 180  Miroslaw Kruszynski  Eva Ciosek   Mississauga 

2 125  Eagle Leung   Hannah Ng   North York 

3 120  Harry Hu   Joan Wong   Scarborough  

4 155  Adam Zielinski   Anita Zielinska   Mississauga 

5 129  Antal Ronaszeki   Lynda Sendall   Scarborough 

 

Juvenile 2 International Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
Result 

1 174  Alex Barron   Rumi Dolmaya   Toronto 

 

Juvenile 1 International Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
Result 

1 175  Mark Gorban   Simona Gordon   Concord 

 

Junior International Silver Latin - SINGLES (C/R/S) 
Result 

1 196  Martin Ostrega   Natalia Rzad   Mississauga, ON 

 

Youth International Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
Result 

1 121  William Yan   Marina Agostino   North York 

 

Junior International Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
Result 

1 223  Michael Goldshtain  Nicole Kataev   Concord 

2 192  Alex Maslanka   Grace Barrette   Belle River 

3 163  Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout   Maidstone 

4 232  Evan Cao   Ariel Cao   Concord 

5 162  Adam Lukomski   Anna Lukomska   Oakville 

 

Junior International Gold Latin - SINGLES (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 196  Martin Ostrega   Natalia Rzad   Mississauga, ON 

 

Adult International Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 118  Viachislav Federov  Natalia Federov   Toronto 

 

Juvenile 2 International Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 197  Joseph Buchatsky   Anna Melentjeva   North York 

 

Junior International Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 192  Alex Maslanka   Grace Barrette   Belle River 

2 163  Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout   Maidstone 

 

Youth International Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 227  Viktor Czyzewski   Barbara Lukasz   Concord 

 

Senior I International Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 118  Viachislav Federov  Natalia Federov   Toronto 

 

Senior II International Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
Result 

1 135  David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington 

2 178  Tony Ho    Frances Chung   Toronto 



 

Juvenile 1 International Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
Result 

1 208  Idan Pomeransky   Michelle Bromberg  Concord 

2 209  Jonathan Lysenko   Rachel Lysenko   Concord 

3 203  Crasimir Dechev   Angela Khomitska   Concord 

4 212  Mathew Lysenko   Michelle Feldman   Concord 

5 215  Ron Alesker   Kaitlin Wilk   Concord 

6 213  Michael Larionov   Alina Bolonov   Concord 

7 200  Peter Dani   Julia Marina Bocsan  Toronto 

 

Juvenile 2 International Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
Result 

1 168  Max Rabiner   Jasmine Proudian  Richmond Hill 

2 216  Jacob Perzan   Sonia Zhuravlev   Concord 

3 210  Ethan Krivoruk   Victorya Bobylova   Concord 

4 204  Denis Karmalita   Katherina Hrymaliuk  Concord 

5 207  Adam Czyzewski   Tanya Svitak   Concord 

6 211  Brian Krivoruk   Iris Lasker   Concord 

 

Adult International Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
Result 

1 117  Paul Delaney   Agnieszka Szklanny  Toronto 

2 176  Sebastian Lai   Susanna Ng   North York 

3 130  Glen Shenton   Isabelle Shenton   Woodstock 

4 157  Scott Ross   Sarah Williams   London 

5 118  Viachislav Federov  Natalia Federov   Toronto 

6 177  Ignace Wong   Margaret Wong   Toronto 

SF1 158  Jason Schattman   Hanna Kazhamiaka  Waterloo  

SF2 123  Kent Lee    Janet Lee   London 

SF3 178  Tony Ho    Frances Chung   Toronto 

SF4 128  Cameron Postnikoff  Dawn Parker   Waterloo 

SF5 114  Bob Bonefant   Mary Caose   Ottawa 

 

 

Junior International Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
Result 

1 220  Igal Nulman   Annabelle Kolomeisky  Concord 

2 191  Kyle Tran   Selene Tran   North York 

3 100  Ben Clark   Brooke Hannaford   Burlington 

 

Juvenile 1 International Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
Result 

1 205  Boris Bettin   Emma Plaksa   Concord 

2 208  Idan Pomeransky   Michelle Bromberg  Concord 

3 214  Nikita Babaev   Anastasia Sinyauskaya  Concord 

4 217  Michael Olkhovski   Aleksia Penek   Concord 

5 209  Jonathan Lysenko   Rachel Lysenko   Concord 

6 169  Dylan Blyuss   Michelle Chernyak   Toronto 

 

Juvenile 2 International Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
Result 

1 199  Daniel Edri   Veronika Chayko   North York 

2 240 Gabriel Shubat  Jenalyn Pacheco  Toronto 

3 218  David Sholkov   Nikol Beri   Concord 

4 206  Ryan Tzankov   Yeva Adamova   Concord 

5 198  William Vainer   Galina Stratan   North York 

6 168  Max Rabiner   Jasmine Proudian   Richmond Hill 

7 238  Michael Bluvshtein  Michelle Lifshits   Concord 

 

 

  



 

Senior I International Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
Result 

1 117  Paul Delaney   Agnieszka Szklanny  Toronto 

2 176  Sebastian Lai   Susanna Ng   North York 

3 118  Viachislav Federov  Natalia Federov   Toronto 

4 177  Ignace Wong   Margaret Wong   Toronto 

5 130  Glen Shenton   Isabelle Shenton   Woodstock 

6 123  Kent Lee    Janet Lee   London 

SF1 135  David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington 

SF2 114  Bob Bonefant   Mary Caose   Ottawa 

SF2 178  Tony Ho    Frances Chung   Toronto 

 

Junior International Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
Result 

1 219  Yaniv Milman   Sanna Averbuch   Concord 

2 161  Max Stryrczula Masniak  Michelle Stryrczula Masniak  Concord 

3 220  Igal Nulman   Annabelle Kolomeisky  Concord 

 

Senior I International Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
Result 

1 120  Harry Hu   Joan Wong   Scarborough 

2 122  Michael Lai   Margaret Lai   Mississauga 

3 154  Trevor Cheng   Amy Cheng   Mississauga 

 

Junior International Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
Result 

1 160  Alex Averiyanov   Alina Grintchenko  Concord 

2 224  Idan Daich   Sharon Tudorovsky  Concord 

3 239 Vladimir Tchernovski Katherina Goncharouk Toronto 

4 221  Brian Emmanuels   Lolita Davidov   Concord 

5 163  Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout   Maidstone 

6 222  Darryl Huevos   Lauren Fichman   Concord 

SF1 164  Kevin Grela   Emily Miernik   Toronto 

SF2 192  Alex Maslanka   Grace Barrette   Belle River 

SF3 232  Evan Cao   Ariel Cao   Concord 

SF4 193  Martin Ostrega   Jessica Ostrega   Mississauga, ON 

SF5 162  Adam Lukomski   Anna Lukomska   Oakville 

 

Juvenile 1 International Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
Result 

1 172  Den Zhelasko   Nicole Samylin   Concord 

2 175 Mark Gorban  Simona Gordon  Concord 

3 170  Anton Truveler   Ema Glaoubakh   Concord 

 

Adult International Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
Result 

1 120  Harry Hu   Joan Wong   Scarborough 

2 179  Trung Ngo   Anne Vo    Mississauga 

3 154  Trevor Cheng   Amy Cheng   Mississauga 

4 122  Michael Lai   Margaret Lai   Mississauga 

 

Juvenile 2 International Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
Result 

1 230  Anton LoRi   Christine Budniak  Concord 

2 174  Alex Barron   Rumi Dolmaya   Toronto 

 

Youth International Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 181  Lucas Barcz   Joanna Kumala   North York 

 

  



 

Senior I International Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 125  Eagle Leung   Hannah Ng   North York 

2 151  Ed Wong   Maria Keung   Toronto 

3 242 Raymond Chan  Alison Lau  Toronto 

4 129  Antal Ronaszeki   Lynda Sendall   Scarborough 

 

Junior International Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 223  Michael Goldshtain  Nicole Kataev   Concord 

2 226  Jonatan Kamenetsky  Ludmila Totar   Concord 

3 163  Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout   Maidstone 

4 239 Vladimir Tchernovski Katherina Goncharouk Toronto 

5 165  Gregory Gorkunberg  Katy Tiper   Concord 

6 225  Michael Bazarsky   Neta Pipko   Concord 

SF 162  Adam Lukomski   Anna Lukomska   Oakville 

SF 164  Kevin Grela   Emily Miernik   Toronto 

SF 192  Alex Maslanka   Grace Barrette   Belle River 

SF 193  Martin Ostrega   Jessica Ostrega   Mississauga, ON 

 

Juvenile 2 International Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
Result 

1 197  Joseph Buchatsky   Anna Melentjeva   North York 

 

Adult International Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
Result 

1 202  James Elson   Rachel Belanger   Toronto 

2 181  Lucas Barcz   Joanna Kumala   North York 

3 125  Eagle Leung   Hannah Ng   North York 

4 151  Ed Wong   Maria Keung   Toronto 

5 242 Raymond Chan  Alison Lau  Toronto 

6 129  Antal Ronaszeki   Lynda Sendall   Scarborough 

 

 

 


